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THE GOLDEN PITCH / 2021

BuildOUT California’s Golden Pitch series celebrates exceptionally talented LGBT-owned/certified and Allied firms from 

throughout the Golden State in the areas of Architecture, Engineering, Construction-services, Real Estate Development 

and related industries.  Our Golden Pitch series is ‘fueled’ by Equator Coffees, the first LGBT-certified firm to be named 

the National Small Business of the Year by the United States Small Business Administration (SBA).

Each of the Golden Pitch events will showcase a minimum of 4 firms who will follow a highly-specialized format designed 
to highlight their qualifications, capacity and experience.  Each company begins with a five-minute presentation, followed 
by six-minutes of Q & A and then ends with a one-minute “wrap up” statement.

Our promise to event attendees is that we will start promptly at 8:00am and we will end precisely at 9:00am.  Each event 
is broadcast via the Zoom Meeting platform with the invitation link being sent to each participant at least 24 hours in 

advance of the start of the event.

OUR 2021 GOLDEN PITCH EVENT SERIES SCHEDULE

IN ADVANCE OF EACH GOLDEN PITCH EVENT

As each of the Golden Pitch participants are selected at least one-month prior to their respective event, BuildOUT 
California will announce the roster of presenting firms at least three weeks in advance. In addition, SOQ documents from 

‘Golden Pitchers’ will be distributed to prospective event attendees.

AS A FOLLOW UP TO EACH GOLDEN PITCH EVENT

Following each of the events recordings of each of the sessions will be distributed to event attendees as well as PDF file 
of the presenter’s PowerPoint deck.

REGISTER FOR FEB 12 
GOLDEN PITCH

Friday, July 9, 2021

Friday, August 6, 2021

Friday, September 10, 2021

Friday, October 1, 2021

Friday, November 5, 2021

Friday, December 3, 2021

Friday, January 15, 2021

Friday, February 12, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021  

Friday, April 9, 2021

Friday, May 7, 2021

Friday, June 4, 2021

https://boc-the-golden-pitch-021221.eventbrite.com
https://www.buildoutcalifornia.org/
https://boc-the-golden-pitch-021221.eventbrite.com
https://www.equatorcoffees.com/
https://www.buildoutcalifornia.org/

